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PASUPULE

Pasupuleti, Sahasra RM 126 Beginning Statement Balance:  200.00

Post Date Description Comment Charge Credit BalanceUser

1/3/2022  200.00  400.00Multi-Age Sahasrahaye

1/3/2022  200.00  200.00IU Paymmv

1/4/2022  200.00  0.00IU Paymmv

1/10/2022  200.00  200.00Multi-Age Sahasrammv

1/10/2022  120.00  80.00Miscellaneous Credit Sahasra: RM closure 1/12 - 

1/14

haye

1/17/2022  200.00 -120.00Miscellaneous Credit Sahasra: RM closure 1/17 - 

1/21

haye

1/17/2022  200.00  80.00Multi-Age Sahasrahaye

1/17/2022  80.00  0.00IU Paymmv

1/24/2022  40.00 -40.00Miscellaneous Credit Sahasra: RM closure 1/24haye

1/24/2022  200.00  160.00Multi-Age Sahasrahaye

1/28/2022  160.00  0.00IU Paymmv

1/31/2022  200.00  200.00Multi-Age Sahasrammv

1/31/2022  125.00  325.00Supply Fee Multi Age/STEM Sahasra: 2022 - 2nd 

Semester Supply Fee

haye

2/4/2022  325.00  0.00IU Paymmv

2/7/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

2/14/2022  250.00  500.00STEM Sahasrammv

2/14/2022  250.00  250.00IU Paymmv

2/17/2022  250.00  0.00IU Paymmv

2/21/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

2/27/2022  250.00  0.00IU Paymmv

2/28/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

3/4/2022  15.00  265.00Late Pmthaye

3/4/2022  250.00  15.00IU Paymmv

3/7/2022  250.00  265.00STEM Sahasrammv

3/10/2022  15.00  250.00Miscellaneous Credit Late Pmt Courtesy Waivermmv

3/10/2022  250.00  0.00IU Paymmv

3/14/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

3/18/2022  15.00  265.00Late Pmthaye

3/18/2022  250.00  15.00IU Payhaye

3/21/2022  250.00  265.00STEM Sahasrahaye

3/24/2022  250.00  15.00IU Payhaye

3/28/2022  250.00  265.00STEM Sahasrahaye

3/31/2022  265.00  0.00IU Paymmv

4/4/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

4/7/2022  250.00  0.00IU Paymmv

4/11/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

1/18/2023



321 Limestone Street

Indianapolis, IN 46202

317-274-3508

hayescam@iupui.edu

TaxID: 35-6001673

IUPUI Center for Young Children

From: 1/1/2022

To: 12/31/2022

Santhosh Pasupuleti

725 W Walnut St

Apt F

Indianapolis, IN  46202
Page 2

PASUPULE

Pasupuleti, Sahasra RM 126

Post Date Description Comment Charge Credit BalanceUser

4/15/2022  15.00  265.00Late Pmthaye

4/15/2022  250.00  15.00IU Payhaye

4/18/2022  250.00  265.00STEM Sahasrammv

4/21/2022  265.00  0.00IU Payhaye

4/25/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrahaye

4/28/2022  250.00  0.00IU Paymmv

5/2/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

5/5/2022  250.00  0.00IU Paymmv

5/9/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

5/12/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

5/16/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrahaye

5/19/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

5/23/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrahaye

5/26/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

5/30/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrahaye

6/3/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

6/6/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrahaye

6/9/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

6/13/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrahaye

6/16/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

6/20/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrahaye

6/24/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

6/27/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

6/30/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

7/4/2022  250.00  250.00STEM Sahasrammv

7/8/2022  250.00  0.00IU Payhaye

 6,670.00  6,870.00Total  0.00
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